

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATHI.

MAIN CASE No. C.R.P.No. 755 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02	12.11.2025	<u>SS, J</u> List in the weekly list by next week. KS SS, J	