

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

C.R.P.No.755 OF 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	31.12.2025	<u>SS,J:</u> None appears on behalf of the petitioner. This matter is pending since long. Accordingly, the matter be heard on merit. List the matter after Pongal Vacation, 2026 in the first weekly list under the heading 'for dismissal'. SS,J SCS	